KEMET Part Number: ALC70A121BB450
(A546CD121M450A)
ALC70, Aluminum Electrolytic, 120 uF, 20%, 450 VDC, -40/+85°C
Dimensions
D 25mm +1mm
L 30mm +/-2mm
S 10mm +/-0.1mm
LL 6.3mm +/-1mm
F 2mm +/-0.1mm
Packaging Specifications
Weight: 28 g
Sleeving: Yes
Packaging: Bulk, Bag
General Information
Series: ALC70
Dielectric: Aluminum Electrolytic
Description: Snap-In, Aluminum Electrolytic
RoHS: Yes
Lead: 2 Pin
AEC-Q200: No
Notes: Dimensions D And L Include
Sleeving.
Shelf Life: 156 Weeks
Specifications
Capacitance: 120 uF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage DC: 450 VDC, 495 VDC (Surge)
Temperature Range: -40/+85°C
Rated Temperature: 85°C
Life:
10000 Hrs (Rated Voltage And
Ripple Current At 85C), 16000
Hrs (Rated Voltage at 85C)
Resistance: 1165 mOhms (100Hz 20C), 654
mOhms (10kHz 20C)
Ripple Current: 0.93 Amps (100Hz 85C), 2.25
Amps (10kHz 85C)
Leakage Current: 324 uA (5min 20°C)
© 2006 - 2019 KEMET
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
Generated 12/22/2019 - 50d9d380-44b7-470c-a7a1-d053ef9407ce
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Snap In category:
Click to view products by  Kemet manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NRLF103M25V35X20F  EET-XB2W221LA  419-2066-400  B41231C4229M  B43508C5337M062  MAL215969181E3  ALC40F1012DH
ALC40E1004EL  383LX332M250N082V  LGZ2W101MELB30  LGZ2W151MELB40  LGZ2W271MELC45  LGZ2W221MELC40
LGZ2W331MELC50  LGZ2W121MELC25  ELXS601VSN121MA30S  ESMH101VNN682MA50U  ELG229M016AS3AA
B43541A6397M000  B43544C6227M000  B43630A9827M000  B43630B5477M067  B43644J6477M000  MAL215757331E3
MAL229956561E3  MAL229966182E3  MAL229967821E3  ALC70A821EF400  ALC70A102EH400  MAL205658102E3  MAL205855103E3
MAL209436471E3  MAL215848103E3  MAL225756221E3  B43511A5158M000  B41303A7159M000  MAL205828222E3
MAL205879471E3  MAL205956101E3  MAL209526102E3  MAL215611332E3  MAL215753221E3  MAL215817222E3  MAL215957271E3
MAL219826681E3  HC1C339M30040HA  HC1E109M25030HA  HC1V229M35045HA  HC2G227M25040HA101  HE1E229M30045HA